

IDC HERZLIYA ENDOWMENT FUND

Ways to give

Wire:

Bank: Citibank ABA: 021000089

Account: Morgan Stanley
Account #: 40611172

For Further Credit: American Friends of IDC Endowment Fund

Account #: 622-146384

Checks:

Checks should be made payable to "American Friends of IDC Endowment Fund" and mailed to:

American Friends of IDC Attn: Ms. Leslie Skyba 142 West 57th Street, 11th floor New York, NY 10019

AFIDC is a tax exempt organization in accordance with Section 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Services Code. Tax ID # 31-1577589

For any further information please call 212-213-5961 or email: leslie@afidc.org

American Friends of IDC 142 West 57th Street, 11th floor New York, NY 10019 Phone: (212) 213-5961

> Email: info@afidc.org Web: www.afidc.org